
20th ANIMAL Upper Gauley Race - 2012
Overall Results

Name Bib# Class Time Start Finish

Geoff Calhoun 40 K-1 Wildwater 0:46:50 2:10:19 2:57:09

Steve Kauffman 29 K-1 Wildwater 0:52:58 2:10:19 3:03:17

Mark Hamilton 44 K-1 Plastic 0:53:54 2:12:19 3:06:13

Chris Hipgrave 62 K-1 Plastic 0:54:20 2:12:19 3:06:39

Mike Moore 47 K-1 Glass 0:54:54 2:12:19 3:07:13

John McConville 57 K-1 Plastic 0:55:10 2:12:19 3:07:29

Eric Nies 43 K-1 Glass 0:55:20 2:12:19 3:07:39

Eric Bartl 68 K-1 Plastic 0:55:33 2:12:19 3:07:52

Christopher Kyle 42 K-1 Glass 0:57:06 2:16:00 3:13:06

Brad Buddenberg 98 K-1 Plastic 0:57:08 2:16:00 3:13:08

Katrina Van Wijk 71 K-1W Plastic 0:57:10 2:16:00 3:13:10

Logan Bockrath 46 K-1 Glass 0:57:17 2:12:19 3:09:36

Adriene Levknecht 73 K-1W Plastic 0:57:18 2:16:00 3:13:18

Casey Cunningham 66 K-1 Plastic 0:57:22 2:16:00 3:13:22

Bett Adams 26 K-1 Plastic 0:57:34 2:10:19 3:07:53

Rick Thompson 41 K-1 Plastic 0:58:11 2:16:00 3:14:11

Wes DeWitt 63 K-1 Plastic 0:59:18 2:16:00 3:15:18

Jack Ditty 34 C-1 Wildwater 0:59:25 2:10:19 3:09:44

Hawk Wilkinson 80 K-1 Playboat 1:00:36 2:18:00 3:18:36

Brian Jennings 85 K-1 Playboat 1:01:05 2:18:00 3:19:05

Joseph Oneke 28 K-1 Wildwater 1:01:06 2:16:00 3:17:06

Christoph Berenotto 79 K-1 Playboat 1:01:13 2:18:00 3:19:13

Louise Jull 84 K-1W Playboat 1:01:33 2:18:00 3:19:33

El Presidente 66-R R-6 Men 1:02:00 2:22:00 3:24:00

Team Clauson 65-R R-6 Men 1:02:16 2:22:00 3:24:16

Richard Bradfield 52 K-1 Plastic 1:02:18 2:12:19 3:14:37

David Thomas 59 K-1 Plastic 1:03:42 2:12:19 3:16:01

NRA/Burrito Bar 64-R R-6 Men 1:05:26 2:22:00 3:27:26

Samuel Stewart 30 K-1 Wavehopper 1:05:50 2:10:19 3:16:09

Ladies of the Ottawa River 69-R R-6 Women 1:06:22 2:22:00 3:28:22

Komtanoo Pinpimai 81 K-1 Playboat 1:06:37 2:18:00 3:24:37

Elizabeth O'Sullivan 77 K-1W Playboat 1:07:17 2:18:00 3:25:17

Laura Lindzey 75 K-1W Plastic 1:07:49 2:16:00 3:23:49

Nori Onishi 96 Duckie 1:07:53 2:22:00 3:29:53

Purple Poontang 63-R R-6 Women 1:09:01 2:22:00 3:31:01

Low Life 88-R R-2 1:14:11 2:22:00 3:36:11

Stephen Edwards 97 C-2 1:14:52 2:22:00 3:36:52

Patrick Mannion 91-R R-1 Shredder 1:14:55 2:22:00 3:36:55

Hatfield-McCoy 95-R R-2 1:15:17 2:22:00 3:37:17

Lamar 94-R R-2 1:15:38 2:22:00 3:37:38

Brad Atkins 90-R R-1 1:16:25 2:22:00 3:38:25

Red Lady Rafting 68-R R-6 Women 1:16:49 2:22:00 3:38:49

Team Beard 67-R R-2 1:22:00 2:22:00 3:44:00

Team America 61-R R-4 * 1:24:24 2:22:00 3:46:24

Moose & Knuckle 92-R R-1 1:33:45 2:22:00 3:55:45



20th ANIMAL Gauley Race - 2012
Results by Class

Name Bib# Class Time Start Finish

K-1 Wildwater

Geoff Calhoun 40 K-1 Wildwater 0:46:50 2:10:19 2:57:09

Steve Kauffman 29 K-1 Wildwater 0:52:58 2:10:19 3:03:17

Joseph Oneke 28 K-1 Wildwater 1:01:06 2:16:00 3:17:06

C-1 Wildwater

Jack Ditty 34 C-1 Wildwater 0:59:25 2:10:19 3:09:44

K-1 Wavehopper/Speeder

Samuel Stewart 30 K-1 Wavehopper 1:05:50 2:10:19 3:16:09

K-1 Long Composite/Glass

Mike Moore 47 K-1 0:54:54 2:12:19 3:07:13

Eric Nies 43 K-1 0:55:20 2:12:19 3:07:39

Christopher Kyle 42 K-1 0:57:06 2:16:00 3:13:06

Logan Bockrath 46 K-1 0:57:17 2:12:19 3:09:36

K-1 Long Plastic

Mark Hamilton 44 K-1 0:53:54 2:12:19 3:06:13

Chris Hipgrave 62 K-1 0:54:20 2:12:19 3:06:39

John McConville 57 K-1 0:55:10 2:12:19 3:07:29

Eric Bartl 68 K-1 0:55:33 2:12:19 3:07:52

Brad Buddenberg 98 K-1 0:57:08 2:16:00 3:13:08

Casey Cunningham 66 K-1 0:57:22 2:16:00 3:13:22

Bett Adams 26 K-1 0:57:34 2:10:19 3:07:53

Rick Thompson 41 K-1 Stinger 0:58:11 2:16:00 3:14:11

Wes DeWitt 63 K-1 0:59:18 2:16:00 3:15:18

Richard Bradfield 52 K-1 1:02:18 2:12:19 3:14:37

David Thomas 59 K-1 1:03:42 2:12:19 3:16:01

K-1 Women Long Plastic

Katrina Van Wijk 71 K-1W 0:57:10 2:16:00 3:13:10

Adriene Levknecht 73 K-1W 0:57:18 2:16:00 3:13:18

Laura Lindzey 75 K-1W 1:07:49 2:16:00 3:23:49

K-1 Playboat

Hawk Wilkinson 80 K-1 1:00:36 2:18:00 3:18:36

Brian Jennings 85 K-1 1:01:05 2:18:00 3:19:05

Christoph Berenotto 79 K-1 1:01:13 2:18:00 3:19:13

Komtanoo Pinpimai 81 K-1 1:06:37 2:18:00 3:24:37

K-1 Women Playboat

Louise Jull 84 K-1W 1:01:33 2:18:00 3:19:33

Elizabeth O'Sullivan 77 K-1W 1:07:17 2:18:00 3:25:17
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20th ANIMAL Gauley Race - 2012
Results by Class

Name Bib# Class Time Start Finish

R-6

El Presidente 66-R R-6 Men 1:02:00 2:22:00 3:24:00

Team Clauson 65-R R-6 Men 1:02:16 2:22:00 3:24:16

NRA/Burrito Bar 64-R R-6 Men 1:05:26 2:22:00 3:27:26

Ladies of the Ottawa River 69-R R-6 Women 1:06:22 2:22:00 3:28:22

Purple Poontang 63-R R-6 Women 1:09:01 2:22:00 3:31:01

Red Lady Rafting 68-R R-6 Women 1:16:49 2:22:00 3:38:49

Other

Stephen Edwards 97 C-2 1:14:52 2:22:00 3:36:52

Nori Onishi 96 Duckie 1:07:53 2:22:00 3:29:53

Brad Atkins 90-R R-1 1:16:25 2:22:00 3:38:25

Moose & Knuckle 92-R R-1 1:33:45 2:22:00 3:55:45

Patrick Mannion 91-R R-1 Shredder 1:14:55 2:22:00 3:36:55

Low Life 88-R R-2 1:14:11 2:22:00 3:36:11

Hatfield-McCoy 95-R R-2 1:15:17 2:22:00 3:37:17

Lamar 94-R R-2 1:15:38 2:22:00 3:37:38

Team Beard 67-R R-2 1:22:00 2:22:00 3:44:00

Team America 61-R R-4 * 1:24:24 2:22:00 3:46:24

* Cafe Racers (2 front paddler face backward, 2 stern paddlers face forward)
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